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Afonso Claudio/ES

Agua Doce do Norte/ES
Aguia Branca/ES
Alegre/ES

Alfredo Chaves/ES

Alto Rio Novo/ES
Anchieta/ES

Apiaca/ES

Aracruz/ES

Atilio Vivacqua/ES

Baixo Guandu/ES

Barra de S3o Francisco/ES
Boa Esperanca/ES

Bom Jesus do Norte/ES
Brejetuba/ES

Cachoeiro de Itapemirim/ES
Cariacica/ES

Castelo/ES

Colatina/ES

Conceigdo da Barra/ES
Conceigdo do Castelo/ES

Divino de S3o Lourengo/ES

0,004762531854
0,001883550974
0,001813131359
0,003268026090
0,002373187361
0,001170089083
0,007430890908
0,001191689837
0,019358329054
0,002643457381
0,005375344657
0,006667046562
0,002499954250
0,001725570127
0,001984084240
0,027705254068
0,057448159929
0,006307014697
0,019346804791
0,006597148145
0,001836643171

0,000485408894

22.343.436,60
8.836.686,68
8.506.312,78
15.331.957,03
11.133.817,68
5.489.477,46
34.862.053,42
5.590.817,48
90.819.675,59
12.401.790,52
25.218.450,24
31.278.474,72
11.728.545,03
8.095.518,92
9.308.338,88
129.979.306,55
269.518.264,37
29.589.383,83
90.765.609,46
30.950.546,02
8.616.618,54

2.277.297,70
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1.594.853,87

797.606,77

853.893,45

1.208.441,52

698.402,86
2.398.918,70
61.066,72
4.654.001,82

36.125.550,39

5.782.453,21

2.561.673,55

23.938.290,47
8.836.686,68
8.506.312,78
16.129.563,80
11.133.817,68
5.489.477,46
34.862.053,42
5.590.817,48
90.819.675,59
13.255.683,97
26.426.891,76
31.278.474,72
12.426.947,89
10.494.437,62
9.369.405,60
134.633.308,37
305.643.814,76
29.589.383,83
96.548.062,67
33.512.219,57
8.616.618,54

2.277.297,70
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Domingos Martins/ES
Dores do Rio Preto/ES
Ecoporanga/ES

Fund3o/ES

Governador Lindenberg/ES

Guagui/ES
Guarapari/ES
Ibatiba/ES
Ibiragu/ES
Ibitirama/ES
Iconha/ES

Irupi/ES
Itaguacu/ES
Itapemirim/ES
Itarana/ES

lana/ES
Jaguaré/ES
Jerébnimo Monteiro/ES
Jo3o Neiva/ES
Laranja da Terra/ES
Linhares/ES

Mantendpolis/ES

0,007028815753
0,001186651591
0,002772540705
0,003636107565
0,001089419244
0,005741862539
0,026470188991
0,004738267200
0,001678372769
0,001791993892
0,002132799349
0,002027401569
0,001809946261
0,010171986012
0,001125787269
0,004405511354
0,006557247557
0,001753135700
0,002734029978
0,001461612391
0,033748311030

0,002035509091

32.975.716,27
5.567.180,53
13.007.385,43
17.058.812,70
5.111.014,59
26.937.970,30
124.184.993,97
22.229.598,88
7.874.092,33
8.407.146,27
10.006.036,39
9.511.562,30
8.491.369,88
47.721.911,69
5.281.635,32
20.668.473,55
30.763.352,26
8.224.842,91
12.826.712,21
6.857.160,18
158.330.331,65

9.549.598,77

214

864.286,71

80.903,66

1.340.515,60

1.754.511,79

1.188.147,17

440.733,38

600.460,37

371.072,76

1.250.468,99

1.331.834,45

708.271,12

7.280.068,25

33.840.002,98
5.648.084,19
13.007.385,43
18.399.328,30
5.111.014,59
28.692.482,09
124.184.993,97
23.417.746,05
8.314.825,71
9.007.606,64
10.006.036,39
9.882.635,06
8.491.369,88
48.972.380,68
5.281.635,32
22.000.308,00
30.763.352,26
8.933.114,03
12.826.712,21
6.857.160,18
165.610.399,90

9.549.598,77
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Marataizes/ES 0,009710262663 45.555.734,82 5.100.918,23 50.656.653,05
Marechal Floriano/ES 0,003102343097 14.554.654,63 121.370,87 14.676.025,50
Marilandia/ES 0,001769234921 8.300.372,47 77.163,04 8.377.535,51
Mimoso do Sul/ES 0,003394445514 15.925.054,25 3.343.557,81 19.268.612,06

Montanha/ES
Mucurici/ES
Muniz Freire/ES
Muqui/ES

Nova Venécia/ES

0,003795478273
0,000854185299
0,003079178750
0,001929068916

0,009053669244

17.806.500,99
4.007.413,63
14.445.979,01
9.050.234,28

42.475.324,25

1.161.914,23

3.714.008,39

18.968.415,22
4.007.413,63
14.445.979,01
9.050.234,28

46.189.332,64

Pancas/ES 0,002524624280 11.844.284,57 159.503,89 12.003.788,46
Pedro Candario/ES 0,003435735963 16.118.768,55 602.776,54 16.721.545,09
Pinheiros/ES 0,004734329261 22.211.124,03 - 22.211.124,03

Piuma/ES

Ponto Belo/ES
Presidente Kennedy/ES
Rio Bananal/ES

Rio Novo do Sul/ES

Santa Leopoldina/ES

0,004542933843
0,001067065649
0,003935217197
0,004499211138
0,001605520898

0,001548131228

21.313.191,68
5.006.142,62
18.462.086,69
21.108.066,45
7.532.307,50

7.263.063,64

1.374.621,44

22.687.813,12
5.006.142,62
18.462.086,69
21.108.066,45
7.532.307,50

7.263.063,64

Santa Maria de Jetiba/ES 0,005309615822 24.910.083,15 - 24.910.083,15
Santa Teresa/ES 0,003836826633 18.000.486,98 - 18.000.486,98
Sdo Domingos do Norte/ES 0,001746939237 8.195.772,18 - 8.195.772,18

S3o Gabriel da Palha/ES

0,005030427528

23.600.270,19

3/4

282.992,63

23.883.262,82
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S30 José do Calgado/ES 0,001650691375 7.744.224,97 - - 7.744.224,97
S3o Mateus/ES 0,022033000392 103.367.906,51 - 4.726.594,13 108.094.500,64
S3o Roque do Cana3/ES 0,000979504417 4.595.348,76 - - 4.595.348,76
Serra/ES 0,081190573315 380.905.888,54 - - 380.905.888,54
Sooretama/ES 0,006091933734 28.580.330,66 - 3.217.528,33 31.797.858,99
Vargem Alta/ES 0,003497700591 16.409.475,84 - 155.931,27 16.565.407,11
Venda Nova do Imigrante/ES 0,002952875147 13.853.425,17 - - 13.853.425,17
Viana/ES 0,016974775648 79.637.225,57 - 8.663.644,61 88.300.870,18
Vila Pavao/ES 0,001642352210 7.705.101,74 - - 7.705.101,74
Vila Valério/ES 0,002790435163 13.091.337,35 - 953.379,02 14.044.716,37
Vila Velha/ES 0,068509135671 321.410.874,82 - - 321.410.874,82
Vitoria/ES 0,055198901825 258.965.861,28 - - 258.965.861,28
Governo do Estado/ES 0,346012859916 1.623.320.669,79 - - 1.623.320.669,79
Total Geral/ES 1,000000000000 4.691.503.865,44 - 107.604.041,54 4.799.107.906,98
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